
2021-2022
Mankato Community Education Winter Volleyball

CoRec Division 3b
Teams Managers Cell

1. Spikers Michael Haskins 6056959161

2. Fed Heads Emily Kopischke 5073806270

3. Minnesota Valley FCU Hannah Meyer 5073808018

4. Meet the Blockers Zack Kolars 5073803369

5. Master Lawn Care Breanna Nagel 5079955175

6. Getting diggy with it Shannon Arader 9147070108

7. Thin Film Technology (TFT) Katie Schmidtz 9702905184

8. Linder Enterprises Brittany Linder 5073279839

9. Little Giants Sandra Bromley 5078281561

FACILITY CODE =
RP-Rosa Parks Elementary PW- Prairie Winds Middle School

Wednesday, Nov. 3 - Practice game Wednesday, Dec. 1 Wednesday, Jan. 5 Wednesday, Jan. 26

1 VS 2 PW3 8::15 1 VS 5 PW3 8::15 8 VS 1 PW3 8::15 1 VS 2 PW3 8::15

7 VS 8 PW4 8:15 2 VS 7 PW4 8:15 6 VS 2 PW4 8:15 3 VS 4 PW4 8:15

3 VS 4 RP1 8:15 3 VS 8 RP1 8:15 9 VS 7 RP1 8:15 6 VS 5 RP1 8:15

5 VS 6 RP2 8:15 4 VS 9 RP2 8:15 4 VS 5 RP2 8:15 7 VS 8 RP2 8:15

Wednesday, Nov. 10 Wednesday, Dec.  8 Wednesday, Jan. 12 Wednesday, Feb. 2

1 VS 3 PW3 8::15 1 VS 6 PW3 8::15 4 VS 6 PW3 8::15 1 VS 3 PW3 8::15

2 VS 4 PW4 8:15 2 VS 8 PW4 8:15 5 VS 8 PW4 8:15 7 VS 5 PW4 8:15

5 VS 7 RP1 8:15 3 VS 9 RP1 8:15 3 VS 7 RP1 8:15 2 VS 4 RP1 8:15

6 VS 9 RP2 8:15 4 VS 7 RP2 8:15 1 VS 9 RP2 8:15 9 VS 6 RP2 8:15

Wednesday, Nov. 17 Wednesday, FEB 23 Wednesday, Jan. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 9

2 VS 5 PW3 8::15 7 VS 1 PW3 8::15 5 VS 9 PW3 8::15 4 VS 1 PW3 8::15

3 VS 6 PW4 8:15 9 VS 2 PW4 8:15 2 VS 3 PW4 8:15 5 VS 2 PW4 8:15

1 VS 4 RP1 8:15 3 VS 5 RP1 8:15 4 VS 8 RP1 8:15 3 VS 6 RP1 8:15

9 VS 8 RP2 8:15 8 VS 6 RP2 8:15 6 VS 7 RP2 8:15 8 VS 9 RP2 8:15

Wednesday, Feb. 16

5 VS 1 PW3 8::15

7 VS 2 PW4 8:15

3 VS 8 RP1 8:15

4 VS 9 RP2 8:15

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following the last regular scheduled or make-up game. All teams make the playoffs.
Make-up day for Dec. 15th is Feb 23


